
UNIT

NO.

1

2

3A

3G

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL LEASABLE AREA:

LL-1

LL-1

LL-1

TOTAL BUILDING AREA:

STREET

NO.

21900

21900

4601A
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---

---

---

%
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14.72

13.23
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26.53

3.19
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2.94
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AREA (SF)

9,430
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3,096
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2,457

83,660
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Excl'd

84,666

DIMENSIONS
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15.0' x 100.0'
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37.00' x 7.83'
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LESSEE

(TRADE NAME)
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Sav-A-Lot

Cit Trends

Dollar Tree
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Habitat Retail Outlet

Available

Available

Mr. Hero

Common Corridor (549 SF)

Common Corridor (290 SF)

Electrical Room

(168 SF)
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TENANT

SIGN

LIGHT POLE

N 90°00'00"    158.00'

ARC=156.12'

RADIUS=1859.86'

CHORD=156.07'

S 02°45'17" E
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LEASING PLAN FOR:

NORTH RANDALL

 SHOPPING CENTER

NORTHFIELD AND EMERY ROADS

NORTH RANDALL, OHIO
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4-3-15 Revised Tenants in Units 3G, 4, 5, and 7


